Completion 

1. 

Regular cleaning of bathrooms & toilets, including of required 

tools, tackles, acid, bleaching, brush etc  of the   building no-2 & 7 

KMDA Housing complex at 19 A, Chetla Hut Road, Kolkata- 

700027 for the year 2026. 

Rs. 12,470.00 

(Twelve thousand 

four hundred 

seventy only.) 

365 Days 

a) Intending bidder may download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly 

with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.  

b) Submission of Tender:- a) Pre-qualification/Technical Bid and Financial Bid both will have to be submitted

[...]

Completion 

1. 

Regular cleaning of bathrooms & toilets, including of required 

tools, tackles, acid, bleaching, brush etc  of the   building no-2 & 7 

KMDA Housing complex at 19A, Chetla Hut Road, Kolkata- 

700027 for the year 2026. 

Rs. 12,470.00 

(Twelve thousand 

four hundred 

seventy only.) 

365 Days 

1. Intending bidder may download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly 

with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.  

2. Submission of Tender:- a) Pre-qualification/Technical Bid and Financial Bid both will have to be submitted